P r o d u c t  i n f o r m at i o n
IT4600g and IT4820/2020
2D Code Hand-held Scanner
Hand-held Line
� IT  4 6 0 0 g  a n d  IT  4 8 2 0 / 2 0 2 0  2 D  C o d e  H a n d - h e l d  S c a n n e r   |   S i c k 2 0 0 8 - 0 6
IT4600g – Identification of
2D codes with new Adaptus™
Imaging Technology

60286371) IT4600GSF051CE 2D code hand-held scanner, RS 232 TTL, wand emulation, keyboard wedge, USB
60366671) IT4600GHD051CE 2D code hand-held scanner, RS 232 TTL, wand emulation, keyboard wedge, USB
Ordering Information (tethered hand-held scanner)
Ordering Information (cordless hand-held scanner)
Order No. Type Description
60340382) IT4820SR0C1CB-0GB0EKIT Kit consisting of IT4820SR, IT2020-5BE, power supply unit and EU power line, user documentation
60340402) IT4820SF0C1CB-0GB0EKIT Kit consisting of IT4820SF, IT2020-5BE, power supply unit and EU power line, user documentation
6029317 Lithium-ion battery pack (spare part)
60293191) IT2020-CB Charging station without Bluetooth™ and communication interface
6033887 Battery charging sleeve for external charging of Lithium-ion battery
6036657 HOLSTERE Belt holster for storage of one IT3820, IT4820, or IT4820i cordless imager and one spare lithium-ion battery